
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Stonington SCSU‐Phase 1 Solar Array Project 517 days Fri 11/16/18 Mon 11/9/20

2

3 Stage 0: Origination 0 days Mon 7/29/19 Mon 7/29/19

4 Land Use & Opinion Agreement Signed

5 Stage 1: Phase 1 Development 285 days Fri 11/16/18 Thu 12/19/19

6 Site Control 1 day Wed 2/6/19 Wed 2/6/19

7 Complete & File SGIA/Interconnection Application 1 day Fri 11/16/18 Fri 11/16/18

8 Utility Intial Review 10 days Mon 11/19/18 Fri 11/30/18

9 Utility Impact Study & Cost Estimate 175 days Tue 12/11/18 Mon 8/12/19

10 Discretionary Permitting 101 days Thu 8/1/19 Thu 12/19/19

11 Engineering  128 days Thu 6/6/19 Sat 11/30/19

12 PPA 1 day Thu 6/13/19 Thu 6/13/19

13 Stage 2: Phase 2 Development 141 days Thu 6/6/19 Thu 12/19/19

14 Complete & File SGI/Interconnection Application 1 day Fri 6/7/19 Fri 6/7/19

15 Impact Study Agreement Signed 1 day TBD

16 Impact/Transmission/Feasibility Study 1 day TBD

17 Discretionary Permitting 101 days Thu 8/1/19 Thu 12/19/19

18 Engineering  128 days Thu 6/6/19 Sat 11/30/19

19 Project Review & Approval 87 days Fri 8/2/19 Sat 11/30/19

20 Stage 3: Final Development 102 days Thu 8/1/19 Fri 12/20/19

21 Diligence 30 days Fri 10/11/19 Thu 11/21/19

22 Site Control 20 days Mon 10/21/19 Fri 11/15/19

23 Interconnection 59 days Tue 8/13/19 Fri 11/1/19

24 Discretionary Permitting 101 days Thu 8/1/19 Thu 12/19/19

25 EPC Handoff Meeting 1 day Fri 12/20/19 Fri 12/20/19

26 Stage 4: Final Engineering & Construction 281 days Sun 10/13/19 Mon 11/9/20

27 100 % design set  30 days Sun 10/13/19 Thu 11/21/19

28 Building permits 15 days Mon 3/16/20 Fri 4/3/20

29 Construction 156 days Mon 4/6/20 Mon 11/9/20

30 Site Preparation 5 days Mon 4/6/20 Fri 4/10/20

31 Civil Work 135 days Mon 4/13/20 Fri 10/16/20

32 Array Installation 105 days Mon 4/13/20 Fri 9/4/20

33 Electrical Installation 115 days Mon 5/4/20 Fri 10/9/20

34 Commissioning 10 days Mon 10/12/20 Fri 10/23/20

35 Permission to operate 2 days Fri 11/6/20 Mon 11/9/20
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